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Direction
Hagenow Land Bahnhof — Schwerin Süd (Nvs)

54 stops

Open route schedule

Hagenow Land Bahnhof

Hagenow Dr.-Raber-Straße

Hagenow Finanzamt

Hagenow Zob

Hagenow Robert-Stock-Str.

Hagenow Abzw n Kirch-Jesar

Bandenitz Dorf

Bandenitz Abzweig Radelübbe

Bandenitz Abzweig Radelübbe 2

Radelübbe Kirchweg

Radelübbe

Bandenitz Sandkrug

Gammelin

Gammelin Schule

Viez Dorf

Bakendorf

Bakendorf Friedhof

Presek

Hülseburg

Presek Ausbau

Neu Zachun Schranken

Route schedule
Hagenow Land Bahnhof — Schwerin Süd (Nvs)

Monday 00:07-22:37

Tuesday 00:07-22:37

Wednesday 00:07-22:37

Thursday 00:07-22:37

Friday 00:07-22:37

Saturday 00:07-22:37

Sunday 00:07-22:37

Route info

Direction: Hagenow Land Bahnhof

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-823-844993457-4069799004
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Neu Zachun Landweg

Neu Zachun

Hoort

Alt Zachun Schmiede

Alt Zachun Dorf

Alt Zachun Bahnhof

Besendorf (Meckl)

Bandenitz Sandkrug B321

Mühlenbeck

Mühlenbeck Sudemühle

Krumbeck b Schwerin

Kothendorf

Warsow Abzweig nach Schossin

Warsow (b Schwerin)

Lehmkuhlen (Schwerin) Wende.

Lehmkuhlen (Schwerin)

Holthusen b Schwerin Büdnerweg

Holthusen b SN Am Dorfplatz

Holthusen b SN Abzw n Buchholz

Pampow (b Schwerin) Ausbau

Pampow (b SN) Schweriner Str.

Pampow Stralendorfer Str.

Stralendorf b Schwerin

Stralendorf b Schwer Neubau

Stralendorf b Schwerin Schule

Groß Rogahn Ausbau

Groß Rogahn

Pampow (b Schwerin) Feuerwehr

Pampow (b Schwerin) Schule



Pampow (b Schwerin) Ahornstr.

Pampow Möbelstadt Rück

Schwerin Süd (Bahn)

Schwerin Süd (Nvs)



Direction
Schwerin Süd (Nvs) — Hagenow Land Bahnhof

54 stops

Open route schedule

Schwerin Süd (Nvs)

Schwerin Süd (Bahn)

Pampow Möbelstadt Rück

Pampow (b Schwerin) Schule

Pampow (b Schwerin) Ahornstr.

Pampow (b Schwerin) Feuerwehr

Groß Rogahn

Groß Rogahn Ausbau

Stralendorf b Schwerin

Stralendorf b Schwer Neubau

Stralendorf b Schwerin Schule

Pampow Stralendorfer Str.

Pampow (b SN) Schweriner Str.

Pampow (b Schwerin) Ausbau

Holthusen b SN Abzw n Buchholz

Holthusen b SN Am Dorfplatz

Holthusen b Schwerin Büdnerweg

Lehmkuhlen (Schwerin)

Lehmkuhlen (Schwerin) Wende.

Warsow (b Schwerin)

Warsow Abzweig nach Schossin

Kothendorf

Krumbeck b Schwerin

Mühlenbeck Sudemühle

Mühlenbeck

Route schedule
Schwerin Süd (Nvs) — Hagenow Land Bahnhof

Monday 00:18-22:40

Tuesday 00:18-22:40

Wednesday 00:18-22:40

Thursday 00:18-22:40

Friday 00:18-22:40

Saturday 00:18-22:40

Sunday 00:18-22:40

Route info

Direction: Schwerin Süd (Nvs)

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-823-844993457-4069799004


Bandenitz Sandkrug B321

Besendorf (Meckl)

Alt Zachun Bahnhof

Alt Zachun Dorf

Alt Zachun Schmiede

Hoort

Neu Zachun

Neu Zachun Landweg

Neu Zachun Schranken

Presek Ausbau

Hülseburg

Presek

Viez Dorf

Bakendorf

Bakendorf Friedhof

Gammelin Schule

Gammelin

Bandenitz Sandkrug

Radelübbe

Radelübbe Kirchweg

Bandenitz Abzweig Radelübbe 2

Bandenitz Abzweig Radelübbe

Bandenitz Dorf

Hagenow Abzw n Kirch-Jesar

Hagenow Robert-Stock-Str.

Hagenow Zob

Hagenow Finanzamt

Hagenow Dr.-Raber-Straße



Hagenow Land Bahnhof

823 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Schwerin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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